0 10 20 30 40 50
Value

F27353.520

F27353.518

F27353.516

F27353.514

F27353.512

F27353.510

F27353.508

F27353.506

F27353.504
F27353.502
F27353.540
F27353.538
F27353.536

Samples

F27353.534

F27353.532

F27353.530

F27353.528

F27353.526

F27353.524

F27353.522

Group
@D Cases

@D controls
Prevotellaceae
Erysipelotrichaceae
Tannerellaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Treponemataceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Peptococcaceae
Gemellaceae
Atopobiaceae
Bacteroidales_[F-2]
Ruminococcaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Lachnospiraceae
Veillonellaceae
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[F-1]
Neisseriaceae
Carnobacteriaceae
Cardiobacteriaceae
Campylobacteraceae
Peptostreptococcaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Porphyromonadaceae
Comamonadaceae
Weeksellaceae
Micrococcaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-2]
Pseudomonadaceae
Bifidobacteriaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Streptococcaceae
Pasteurellaceae
Burkholderiaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Aerococcaceae
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[F-1]
Selenomonadaceae
Moraxellaceae
Peptoniphilaceae

Gloeobacteraceae

Family



